Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Ibn Rushd wrote at Least

Jamaluddin Afghani's one major success was in paving the way for the

At the insistence of his students in Jerusalem, al-Ghzali wrote a concise exposition of Islam
entitlled

A strong influence on Ibn Taymiyyah was

Al-Mawardi was a jutist who followed the figah of

Al-Farabi also considered the theories of

Allama Igbal was elected as a member of Punjab Legislative Council in

Who wrote the Tafsir al-Manar a commentary on the Qur'an

In 1905 Allama Igbal wnt to England for higher education In which institution of England he
got education?

"Mugaddamah" was the great work of

The book "Sairul Malook" was written by

The pan-Islam. however, did not gain popularity till it first appeared in a French periodical in

Dr.Allama Muhammed Igbal did his MA in Philosophy from Govt. College Lahore in

Afghani believed that the decline of Islamic civilization was caused by the

One of Ibn Taymiyyah's most famous fatwas is regarding the Mongols who had conquered
and destroyed the Abbasid caliphate in

Answers Choice

A. 65

B. 67

C. 109

D. None of these

A. Constitutional Revolution of Persia
B. Tobacco revolution of Persia

C. Tobacco protest of 1891-1892

D. None of these

A. The Niche for Lights

B. Criterion of Knowledge in the Art
Logic

. The Jerusalem Tract

. Touchstone of Reasoning in Logic

. Imam Abu Hanifah

. Imam Malik

. Imam ahmad bin Hanbal
. Imam Shafi

. Imam Malik

. Imam Shafi

. Imam Abu Hanifa
. None of these

. Conditional syllogisms
. Analogical inference

. Both a &mp; B

. None of these

1919
1926
1935
. None of these

. Jamal al-Din -Afgahni
. Rashid Rida

. Shah Wali Ullah
None of these

Trinity College Cambridge
Cambridge University
Oxford university

None of these

Ibn Khuldun
Al Maawardi
Nizam-ul-Mulk
None of these

Al Farabi

Al Marwardi
Al Ghizali
None of these

1871
1875
1881
1889

1890
1895
1899
None of these

COWmP» DOWP DOWP DOWr DO®r 0U0WP» 0U0WP DOm» 00w DOm» 00

death of philosophical spirit
absence of knowledge
Both A and B

None of these

1248
1258
1268

ow» DomP



16

17

18

19

20

when Allama Igbal became the member of Punjab Council?

Ibn Khaldun was first brought to the attention of the Western world in

Keemyae-Saadat was written by

Ibn Khaldun was contemporary of

Ibn Rushd's most important work

Cc

ooOw

OW» DOU> DOWE UOW

. None ofr these

1923
1927

. None of these

1578

1773

. None of these

Nizam-ul-Mulk Toosi

. Allama Igbal

None of these

. Socrates

Plato

. Aristotle

. Kitab al-Kulyat fi al-Tibb
. Nasihat-ul-Muluk
. None of these



