

## CSS Political Science Topic 2 Muslim Political Thought

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ibn Rushd wrote at Least	A. 65 B. 67 C. 109 D. None of these
2	Jamaluddin Afghani's one major success was in paving the way for the	A. Constitutional Revolution of Persia B. Tobacco revolution of Persia C. Tobacco protest of 1891-1892 D. None of these
3	At the insistence of his students in Jerusalem, al-Ghzali wrote a concise exposition of Islam entitlled	A. The Niche for Lights     B. Criterion of Knowledge in the Art     Logic     C. The Jerusalem Tract     D. Touchstone of Reasoning in Logic
4	A strong influence on Ibn Taymiyyah was	A. Imam Abu Hanifah B. Imam Malik C. Imam ahmad bin Hanbal D. Imam Shafi
5	Al-Mawardi was a jutist who followed the fiqah of	A. Imam Malik B. Imam Shafi C. Imam Abu Hanifa D. None of these
6	Al-Farabi also considered the theories of	A. Conditional syllogisms B. Analogical inference C. Both a & B D. None of these
7	Allama Iqbal was elected as a member of Punjab Legislative Council in	A. 1919 B. 1926 C. 1935 D. None of these
8	Who wrote the Tafsir al-Manar a commentary on the Qur'an	A. Jamal al-Din -Afgahni B. Rashid Rida C. Shah Wali Ullah D. None of these
9	In 1905 Allama Iqbal wnt to England for higher education In which institution of England he got education?	A. Trinity College Cambridge B. Cambridge University C. Oxford university D. None of these
10	"Muqaddamah" was the great work of	A. Ibn Khuldun B. Al Maawardi C. Nizam-ul-Mulk D. None of these
11	The book "Sairul Malook" was written by	A. Al Farabi B. Al Marwardi C. Al Ghizali D. None of these
12	The pan-Islam. however, did not gain popularity till it first appeared in a French periodical in	A. 1871 B. 1875 C. 1881 D. 1889
13	Dr.Allama Muhammed Iqbal did his MA in Philosophy from Govt. College Lahore in	A. 1890 B. 1895 C. 1899 D. None of these
14	Afghani believed that the decline of Islamic civilization was caused by the	A. death of philosophical spirit B. absence of knowledge C. Both A and B D. None of these
15	One of lbn Taymiyyah's most famous fatwas is regarding the Mongols who had conquered and destroyed the Abbasid caliphate in	A. 1248 B. 1258 C. 1268

		D. None of these
16	when Allama Iqbal became the member of Punjab Council?	A. 1926 B. 1923 C. 1927 D. None of these
17	Ibn Khaldun was first brought to the attention of the Western world in	A. 1578 B. 1697 C. 1773 D. None of these
18	Keemyae-Saadat was written by	A. Nizam-ul-Mulk Toosi B. Imam Ghazali C. Allama Iqbal D. None of these
19	lbn Khaldun was contemporary of	A. Socrates B. Plato C. Aristotle D. None of these
20	lbn Rushd's most important work	A. Tuhafut al-Tuhafut B. Kitab al-Kulyat fi al-Tibb C. Nasihat-ul-Muluk D. None of these